Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 50, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class.|Velejador(a)

1st
2nd

3rd
4th

5th

6th

7th
8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th
20th
21st

22nd

Guilherme Souza Amado
Gabriela Sufan Berlinsky

Zion Faria
Lucas Freitas

Ricardo Essinger
Backheuser

Eduardo Essinger
Backheuser

Felipe Vicente
Catharina Vasconcellos

Joana Freitas

Sophia Osthoff
Laura Neves
Gabriela Paixao

Julia Afonso Addum
Jo&o Marcelo Ramos

Barbosa

Said R. Visconti
Mohammad

Fernando Lourengo de
Mendonca

Daniel Holck

Maria Brum

Frederico Corseuil
Caeté F. F. de Andrade
Jess Watson

Manuela Sousa Velloso

Dias 15 e 16 de maio de 2021

Cat.

Juv.

Juv./
Fem.

Inf.

Juv.

Inf.

Inf.

Inf.

Inf./
Fem.

Inf./
Fem.

Inf./
Fem.

Inf./
Fem.

Juv. /
Fem.

Juv. /
Fem.

Inf.

Juv.

Inf.

Juv.

Juv./
Fem.

Inf.
Inf.

Inf./
Fem.

Inf./
Fem.

Taca Comodoro

Num.

4135
4070

4057
4215

3889

3634

4131
4213

4217

3500

3236

3538

348

3747

4200

3585

4027

3489

4040
3494
3079

412

FINAL

Barco

Guapiense
S/ Nome

S/ Nome
Formigao

S/ Nome

S/ Nome

S/ Nome
Kitty Cathi

Joana 2

S/ Nome

S/ Nome

Kaiala

Sementinha

JM

S/ Nome

Magnifico

Birutinha

Lulis 2

quatropontozero

Poseidon
S/ Nome

S/ Nome

Optimist Veterano Class

Clube |Total|C./desc. R1

CNC
ICRJ

ICRJ
ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ
ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

CNC

CC

ICRJ

CC
CNC
ICRJ

ICRJ

7
16

15
68

34

34

46
37

7

52

48

83

57

57

65

66

69

79

64
72
70

69

21

23

24
25

26

27

30

32

33

37

39

40

40

42

43
45
48

50

1
(7)

(6)
9

(13)

17

12

(20)

16

14

18

(21)
(27)
(22)

(19)

4)

15

18

(26)
20
17

13
23
19

16

R3 R4

(51
UFD)

(22) 11
(12)'5

7 (51
UFD)

10 | (25)

11 |(18)

14 | (51
UFD)

(24) 3

8 |15

(26) 16

19 19

6 (29
DPI)

(37) 7

20 (10
13
21

17 |17



Class. Velejador(a)

23rd

24th

25th

26th
27th
28th

29th
30th
31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th
36th

37th

38th
39th

40th

41st
42nd

43rd
44th
45th

46th

47th

48th

49th
50th

Eduardo Zeitone
Guimaraes

Laura Yumi |. Batista

Sam Watson

Enzo H. Ricardi
Bernardo Bacha Oliveira
Lais Passos

Pietro Franco F. Josquin
Martim de Alencar Amaral

Felipe Alves T. Revoredo
Lima

Lara Passos
Luiza Mendes de Almeida

Larissa S. de M. Martins
Ribeiro

Pedro Henrique Claessen

Davi Dores da R.
Tubenchlak

Antdnio Pedro Rocha e
Alcantara

Luiz Felipe Claessen

Rodrigo Assungao
Casares

Chiara Lopes Nogueira

Jodo Taveira Huguenin

Raphaela Vasconcellos

Luca Queiroga Ranauro
Eduardo Mota Cersosimo

Natasha S. de M. Martins
Ribeiro

Vicente Schirmer

Gabriela de Aragéo
Teixeira

Rafael Valladao Capistrano

Lorenzo Monta
Juliana Salles

www.icrj.com.br

Cat.

Juv.

Juv./
Fem.

Mirim /
Fem.
Inf.
Inf.

Inf./
Fem.

Inf.
Inf.
Juv.

Inf./
Fem.

Juv./
Fem.

Inf./
Fem.

Juv.

Mirim

Inf.

Mirim

Juv.

Inf./
Fem.

Inf.
Mirim /
Fem.
Inf.
Juv.
Mirim /
Fem.
Inf.

Inf./
Fem.

Juv.

Inf.
Mirim /
Fem.

Num.

3617

3616

3235

4218
3363
4126

3392
3154
3272

3613

3388

4132

3304
3344

3442

3553
3206

3520

4129
3313

4130
4171
3240

3536

4140

3619

3543
3631

Barco

Legado
Cascatinha

Thunder

S/ Nome

Panda
Mar di Be
S/ Nome

S/ Nome
Tsunami

Largadao

S/ Nome

S/ Nome

Diva

S/ Nome
Tubench Life

Fox

Flash
Babuna VI

Harmonia

S/ Nome
Garraphinha

Sonic
Corsario
Sereia

Millenium
Falcon
Gabiroba

Agulhao

S/ Nome

Juju

Clube |Total|C./desc. R1 R2 |R3 R4
CNC |74 51 15 21 15 |(23)
ICRJ |96 63 25 (33) 125 |13
ICRJ |93 66 26 (27) |18 |22
ICRJ |94 67 23 24 |(27)|20
ICRJ [107 |77 28 28 [(30)|21
ICRJ [116 |79 24 (37) 123 |32
ICRJ 124 86 33 29 [(38)|24
ICRJ 122 87 31 30 [(35) 26
CNC (134 |90 38 (44) (16 |36
ICRJ 137 |91 41 22 |(46)|28
CNC 136 |93 (43) |25 139 |29
ICRJ [133 |96 (37) |34 |29 |33
ICRJ (139 |96 34 (43) |31 31
CNC 137 |98 35 (39) 128 35
ICRJ (138 |99 30 35 |34 (39)
ICRJ (142 [100 42) 41 32 |27
ICRJ 146 [(104 36 38 [(42) 30
ICRJ [152 [105 47) 31 36 (38
CNC [148 |106 39 (42) 133 |34
ICRJ [151 [107 29 36 |(44)42
cC 154 109 32 (45) |40 |37
ICRJ 170 [121 46 32 [(49) 43
ICRJ [170 [125 44 40 |(45)/41
CNP [174 |126 40 46 |(48)40
ICRJ 179 [132 45 (47) 43 |44
CNP [189 |138 (51 51 |41 |46
DNC) DNC
ICRJ [189 [140 (49) 48 |47 |45
ICRJ (194 [144 48 49 |(50) 47

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2

www.sailwave.com

vela@icrj.com.br



http://www.icrj.com.br/
mailto:vela@icrj.com.br
http://www.sailwave.com/

